1/27/26
2/4/26
2/6/26
2/10/25
2/12-14/26
2/17/26
2/20/26
2/24/26
2/27/26
3/3/26
3/6/26
3710726
3/17/26
3/24/26
3/27/26
3/31/26
1/3/26
4/7/26
4/10/26
4/14/26

4/17/26

Bold denotes Home Games
Head Coach: Lauren Wilkins

Athletic Director: Ken Savannah

2026 Stafford Softball
B.F. Terry B.F Terry
Alief Taylor Stafford
Westbury Stafford
Kempner Kempner
Stafford Varsity Tourn. Stafford
‘Wharton Wharton
Bush Stafford
*Sealy Stafford
*La Marque La Marque
*Katy Freeman Stafford
*Crawford Crawford
*BYE
*Royal Stafford
*Willowridge Willowridge
*#Sealy Sealy
*La Marque (Teacher Night) Stafford
*Katy Freeman Katy Freeman
*Crawford Stafford
*BYE
*Royal Royal
*Willowridge (Senior Night) Stafford

* denotes District Games

Principal: Raymond Root

=

JV/4:30 V/6pm
JV/5pm V 6pm
V/5:30pm
V/5pm

TBA

JV/5pm V/6:30
JV/ 4:30 V/6pm
JV/5pm V/6:30
JV/5pm V/6:30
JV/5pm V/6:30

JV/5pm V/6:30

JV/5pm V/6:30

JV/ 5pmV/ 6:30
JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30
JV/ 5pm V/6:30
JV/ 5pm V/6:30

JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30

JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30

JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30

Blue denotes scrimmages
Assistant Coaches: Mark Spivey & Emma Daniel

Head Athletic Trainer: Briell Boyd



