



2026 Stafford Softball



1/27/26	B.F. Terry	B.F Terry	JV/4:30 V/6pm
2/4/26	Alief Taylor	Stafford	JV/5pm V 6pm
2/6/26	Westbury	Stafford	V/5:30pm
2/10/25	Kempner	Kempner	V/5pm
2/12-14/26	Stafford Varsity Tourn.	Stafford	TBA
2/17/26	Wharton	Wharton	JV/5pm V/6:30
2/20/26	Bush	Stafford	JV/ 4:30 V/6pm
2/24/26	*Sealy	Stafford	JV/5pm V/6:30
2/27/26	<i>*La Marque</i>	<i>La Marque</i>	<i>JV/5pm V/6:30</i>
3/3/26	*Katy Freeman	Stafford	JV/5pm V/6:30
3/6/26	<i>*Crawford</i>	<i>Crawford</i>	<i>JV/5pm V/6:30</i>
3/10/26	<i>*BYE</i>		
3/17/26	*Royal	Stafford	JV/5pm V/6:30
3/24/26	<i>*Willowridge</i>	<i>Willowridge</i>	<i>JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30</i>
3/27/26	<i>*Sealy</i>	<i>Sealy</i>	<i>JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30</i>
3/31/26	*La Marque (Teacher Night)	Stafford	JV/ 5pm V/6:30
4/3/26	<i>*Katy Freeman</i>	<i>Katy Freeman</i>	<i>JV/ 5pm V/6:30</i>
4/7/26	*Crawford	Stafford	JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30
4/10/26	<i>*BYE</i>		
4/14/26	<i>*Royal</i>	<i>Royal</i>	<i>JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30</i>
4/17/26	*Willowridge (Senior Night)	Stafford	JV/ 5pm V/ 6:30

Bold denotes Home Games

*** denotes District Games**

Blue denotes scrimmages

Head Coach: Lauren Wilkins

Assistant Coaches: Mark Spivey & Emma Daniel

Athletic Director: Ken Savannah

Principal: Raymond Root

Head Athletic Trainer: Briell Boyd